
2018-2019 Executive Board 
             

 Email    Liaison Units 

Kellie Dummer President Kellie.dummer@livoniaptsacouncil.org EMS, FHS, 
Roosevelt 

Robb Drzewicki 1st VP Robb.drzewicki@livoniaptsacouncil.org Buchanan, 
Randolph, 
Holmes 

Amanda Walworth 2nd VP 
Founders Day 

amandawalworth@livoniaptsacouncil.org Grant, 
Jackson Ctr 

Donna Blauet Treasurer blauet@sbcglobal.net Coolidge, 
Johnson, 
Hayes 

Debbie Pline Recording 
Secretary 

Debbie.pline@livoniaptsacouncil.org Webster, 
Hoover, 
Niji Iro 

Lynda Scheel Corresponding 
Secretary 

Lynda.scheel@livoniaptsacouncil.org Kennedy 

Joanne Hayes Past President   
Rebecca Lenk 
 

Advocacy & 
Legislative 

advocacy@livoniaptsacouncil.org SHS, CHS 

OPEN Awards 
 

awards@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Donna Blauet Bylaws 
 

bylaws@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Lynda Scheel Clothing Depot 
 

Clothingdepot@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

OPEN Council 
Directory 
 

directory@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Amanda Walworth ELVs 
 

elvs@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Sara Bennett Hospitality 
 

SaraBennettPTA@gmail.com Rosedale 

Robb Drzewicki Male 
Engagement 

maleengagement@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Karen Werden 
Liz Jarvis 

Masterworks 
 

masterworks@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
 

 

Amanda 
Gerstenbrand 

Membership 
 

membership@livoniaptsacouncil.org Cooper 

Kellie Dummer Newsletter 
 

newsletter@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Melissa 
Kachaturoff 

PEP 
 

PEP@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
 

FMS, Riley 

Kellie Dummer Public Relations 
 

PR@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Debbie Yates Reflections 
 

reflections@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
 

Cleveland 



OPEN STEM 
 

STEM@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

OPEN Student 
Involvement 

Studentinvolvement@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
 

 

Debbie Yates Website 
 

webmaster@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Karen Werden YMAD 
 

YMAD@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

 CHS Student Rep   
 FHS Student Rep   
 SHS Student Rep   
Rotates 
 

Secondary LPS 
Liaison 

  

Andrea Oquist Superintendent jwozniak@livoniapublicschools.org  
Jon Wennstrom 
 

Elementary LPS 
Liaison 

jwennstr@livoniapublicschools.org  Buchanan 
Principal  

 


